Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
YB2 Ranges of Three-Phase Induction Motors
Introduction YB2 ranges of three-phase induction motors are flame�proof motors obtained by renewal and generation-changing of
YB ranges of motors. The performances of the products have come up to advanced internati...
ISO9001 Supplier

Rated voltage: 380V, 660V and 380/660V.
Note: If you have special requirements for frequency, voltage, ambient air temperature and altitude, etc. Please put forward them when ordering.
Type Designation
The type designation consists of several letters and digits.
Mounting Arrangement
Three basic mounting arrangements and nine variant mounting arrangements, See the following table:
Technical Data
Type Out
put
kW
Rate
d
Spe
ed
r/mi
n
Curre
nt A
Efficie
ncy %
Po
wer
fact
or
cos
φ
Locked-
rotor
current /
Rated
current
Locked-
rotor
toraue /
Rated
torque
Breakdo
wn
toraue /
Rated
torque
Noise
dB(A)
3
8
0
V
6
6
0
V
No-
load
L
o
a
d
Synchronous speed 3000r/min (2poles)
80M1-2 0.75 2850 1.8 — 75 0.83 6.0 2.2 2.3 67 69
80M2-2 1.1 2840 2.6 78 0.84
90S-2 1.5 2850 3.4 79 0.84 7.0 72 74
90L-2 2.2 2850 4.8 81 0.85
100L-2 3.0 2870 6.2 83 0.88 76 78
112M-2 4.0 2890 8.1 4.7 85 0.88 77 79
132S1-2 5.5 2900 11.1 6.3 86 0.88 7.5 80 82
132S2-2 7.5 2900 14.8 8.6 87 0.88
160M1-2 11 2910 21.6 12.5 88.4 0.88 2.4 86 88
160M2-2 15 2940 28.8 16.6 89.4 0.89
160L-2 18.5 2940 35.5 20.5 90 0.89
180M-2 22 2950 41 23.7 90.5 0.90 2.0 2.3 89 91
200L1-2 30 2950 55.5 32.1 91.4 0.90 2.4 92 94
200L2-2 37 2950 67.9 /39.
2
92 0.90